
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
6 

27 
100 
76 
17 
91 
10 
65 
82 
77 
16 

111 
8 

28 
39 
49 
24 
60 
44 
40 
98 
96 
50 
78 
37 

213 
2 

165 

Name 
Hilding Frisk 
Albin Klintefalk 
William Allerskog 
Aston Fornborn 
Lottie Steinwandt 
Louie Karlsson 
Charlie Svensson 
Oscar Gidlöf 
Vidar Lif 
Lucaz Melin 
Melvin Rosendal 
Walter Håkansson 
Malte Sigrén 
Theo Lindh 
Vincent Sandberg Kenning 
Liam Lindholm 
Henrik Bronder 
William Boyd 
Cajsa Moström 
Charles Rosén 
Valter Evertsson 
Nico Koivio 
Alwin Burnert 
Mio Svensson (D) 
Harry Lindblad (D) 
Ludwig Encrantz (D) 
Novalie Brinkeback 

Charlie Lodell 

Diff 

0.086 
0.314 
0.558 
0.619 
0.703 
0.710 
0.762 
1.089 
1.184 
1.385 
1.425 
1.482 
1.585 
1.596 
1.613 
1.695 
1.704 
1.712 
1.750 
2.104 
2.230 
3.003 
3.232 
3.400 
4.252 
4.811 

Best Tm 
44.578 
44.664 
44.892 
45.136 
45.197 
45.281 
45.288 
45.340 
45.667 
45.762 
45.963 
46.003 
46.060 
46.163 
46.174 
46.191 
46.273 
46.282 
46.290 
46.328 
46.682 
46.808 
47.581 
47.810 
47.978 
48.830 
49.389 

47.006 

Club 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Järfälla MK 
Södertälje KRC 
Järfälla MK 
Karlskoga MF 
Umeå AK 
Järfälla MK 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Skellefteå MS 
Borlänge MK 
Rasbo MK 
Enköpings MK 
MK Gutarna 
SMK Sundsvall 
Luleå MS 
SMK Västerås Karting 
BodÃ¸ Gokartklubb 
Järfälla MK 
Umeå AK 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Lycksele MK 
Södertälje KRC 
Södertälje KRC 
Järfälla MK 
Borlänge MK 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Linköpings MS 

Umeå AK 

Sponsor 
Sjöberg Racing Team 

STHLM Motorsport 
STHLM Motorsport 
PDB Racing Team Sweden 

Tecno Sweden 
JB Racing 

Parolin Sverige 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-10-05 10:46:17 

Maria Johansson 

Michael Palm 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr 

Höstrusket 2025 Söndag 
Micro 

Tidkörning 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:18:48 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2025-10-05 10:20 


