

Höstrusket 2025 Söndag

Sorted on best lap time

Micro

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km

Tidkörning

2025-10-05 10:20

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:18:48

Pos	No.	Name	Diff	Best Tm	Club	Sponsor	Comment
1	6	Hilding Frisk		44.578	SMK Västerås Karting	Sjöberg Racing Team	
2	27	Albin Klintefalk	0.086	44.664	Järfälla MK		
3	100	William Allerskog	0.314	44.892	Södertälje KRC		
4	76	Aston Fornborn	0.558	45.136	Järfälla MK	STHLM Motorsport	
5	17	Lottie Steinwandt	0.619	45.197	Karlskoga MF	STHLM Motorsport	
6	91	Louie Karlsson	0.703	45.281	Umeå AK	PDB Racing Team Sweden	
7	10	Charlie Svensson	0.710	45.288	Järfälla MK		
8	65	Oscar Gidlöf	0.762	45.340	SMK Örebroavdelning		
9	82	Vidar Lif	1.089	45.667	Skellefteå MS		
10	77	Lucaz Melin	1.184	45.762	Borlänge MK		
11	16	Melvin Rosendal	1.385	45.963	Rasbo MK	Tecno Sweden	
12	111	Walter Håkansson	1.425	46.003	Enköpings MK	JB Racing	
13	8	Malte Sigrén	1.482	46.060	MK Gutarna		
14	28	Theo Lindh	1.585	46.163	SMK Sundsvall		
15	39	Vincent Sandberg Kenning	1.596	46.174	Luleå MS		
16	49	Liam Lindholm	1.613	46.191	SMK Västerås Karting		
17	24	Henrik Bronder	1.695	46.273	BodÅ, Gokartklubb		
18	60	William Boyd	1.704	46.282	Järfälla MK		
19	44	Cajsa Moström	1.712	46.290	Umeå AK		
20	40	Charles Rosén	1.750	46.328	SMK Västerås Karting		
21	98	Valter Evertsson	2.104	46.682	Lycksele MK		
22	96	Nico Koivio	2.230	46.808	Södertälje KRC		
23	50	Alwin Burnert	3.003	47.581	Södertälje KRC	Parolin Sverige	
24	78	Mio Svensson (D)	3.232	47.810	Järfälla MK		
25	37	Harry Lindblad (D)	3.400	47.978	Borlänge MK		
26	213	Ludwig Encrantz (D)	4.252	48.830	SMK Västerås Karting	Sjöberg Racing Team	
27	2	Novalie Brinkeback	4.811	49.389	Linköpings MS		

Not classified

DQ 165 Charlie Lodell 47.006 Umeå AK